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	STAGIONE
	SQUADRA
	CATEGORIA
	RUOLO
	PRESENZE

N°     min.
	N°

RETI
	Amm.
	Esp

	2014/2015
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2015-2016
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2016-2017
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017-2018
	1° Squadra
	Serie B
	centrocampo
	26       1810
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2018-2019
	1° squadra
	Serie B
	centrocampo
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


